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COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.
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Total: 682

Name

Alan Harper
Joanna Crawford
Karen Acky
Asim Arshad
Asim Arshad
Kelly Thorneycroft
Steph W
Alan Harper
Erin Ireland
Sharon W
Kelly Thorneycroft
Angelena Mcevoy
Janine Mason
Steph W
Kate Hanley-ginger
Asim Arshad
Leigha Scroggie
&°t Estelle Pritchard a™t
Shaughna Murray
Siobhan Higgins
Steph W
Jamie Leach
Shaughna Murray
Alan Harper
Anthony Casson
Leigha Scroggie
Asim Arshad
Anthony Casson
Alan Harper
Kelly Thorneycroft
Joanna Crawford

Charlie Thomas

Draw: February 9, 2026 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

54
58
64
65
66
69
70
74
75
76
7
79
81
82
87
88
90
92
93
96
98
100
102
103
104
105
109
111
113
114
117
118

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name
Steph W

Demi Rooney
Asim Arshad
Steph W
Joanna Crawford
Sharon W
Wayne Jackson
Janine Mason
a"t Estelle Pritchard &7t
Sharon W
Hannah Turner
Alan Harper
Joanna Crawford
Asim Arshad
Asim Arshad
Asim Arshad
Sharon W
Alan Harper
Alan Harper
Hayley Sutcliffe
Gwendoline Harden
Alan Harper
Asim Arshad
Kelly Thorneycroft
Kate Chambers
Christine Beeley
Annemarie Robinson
Sharon W
Maev Macvicar
Angelena Mcevoy
Jennifer Kennedy

Logan Mcmillan

Ticket No.

119
120
121
123
124
125
130
132
135
136
137
142
143
144
147
148
149
150
151
153
158
159
162
164
165
168
169
170
171
174
177
178

Cash & Kisses — £500 End prize

Name

Sharon W
Charlie Thomas
Aimee Lloyd
Asim Arshad
Asim Arshad
Steph W
Alan Harper
Claire Casey
Anthony Casson
Joanna Crawford
Logan Mcmillan
Natalie Greenlees
Logan Mcmillan
Kerry Leatherdale
Emma Taylor
Wayne Jackson
Charlotte Broadhurst
Sharon W
Charlotte Broadhurst
Deborah Casson
Daniella Wilkinson
Katie Louise H
Alan Harper
Steph W
Steph W
Angelena Mcevoy
Asim Arshad
Kate Hanley-ginger
Christine Beeley
CazH
Yasreen Akhtar
Asim Arshad
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Ticket No.

181
182
183
188
191
192
194
196
198
200
201
202
204
205
207
209
210
211
213
216
218
219
220
223
224
227
230
231
232
235
237
238

Total: 682

Name

Jamie Leach
Helen Sams
Charlie Thomas
Rachel Kershaw
Kimberley Roy
Hannah Turner
Steph W
Jamie Leach
Kimberley Roy
Gemma Giriffiths
Claire Casey
Sharon W
Alan Harper
Erin Ireland
Shaughna Murray
Siobhan Higgins
Asim Arshad
Wayne Jackson
Mark Leyton
Asim Arshad
Kerry Leatherdale
Tamiko Moore
Charlotte Broadhurst
Sharon W
Sharon W
Natasha Curtis
Wayne Jackson
Alan Harper
Sharon W
Logan Mcmillan
Sharon W
Barry Mcdonald

Draw: February 9, 2026 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

240
244
245
247
248
249
250
251
254
255
256
257
258
261
263
264
265
266
267
268
270
272
273
275
278
279
280
282
284
285
288
289

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Alan Harper
Steph W
Helen Sams
Leighton Davies
Sharon W
Kate Chambers
Asim Arshad
Sharon W
Demi Rooney
Janine Mason
Asim Arshad
Katie Louise H
Angelena Mcevoy
Sharon W
Joanna Crawford
Joanna Crawford
CazH
Steph W
Joanna Crawford
Emma Clay
Kate Chambers
Joanna Crawford
Asim Arshad
Mark Leyton
Charlotte Riley
Logan Mcmillan
Anthony Casson
CazH
Erin Ireland
Shaughna Murray
Alexandra Bradbury

Jade Gosling

Ticket No.

294
296
297
298
299
301
302
303
305
306
308
309
310
311
312
317
319
320
321
322
324
325
326
329
330
331
332
334
337
338
339
340

Cash & Kisses — £500 End prize

Name

Jamie Leach
Aimee Lloyd
Wayne Jackson
Asim Arshad
Sharon W
Charlie Thomas
Kelly Kearney
Sharon W
Sharon W
Jack Borg
Siobhan Higgins
Carl Hartley
Jamie Leach
Sharon Baldwin
Emma Taylor
Leigha Scroggie
Kate Hanley-ginger
Joanna Crawford
Christopher Don
Jamie Leach
Kimberley Roy
Wayne Jackson
Katie Louise H
Charlotte Riley
Sharon W
Logan Mcmillan
Shaughna Murray
Sharon Baldwin
Jamie Leach
Fay Mckenna
Shaughna Murray
Leigha Scroggie
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COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
342 Anthony Casson 398 Jamie Leach 452 a™t Estelle Pritchard &™t
343 CazH 401 Gwendoline Harden 453 Shaughna Murray
344 Asim Arshad 402 Christine Beeley 454 Steph W
345 Joanna Crawford 404 Katie Louise H 456 Alan Harper
347 Asim Arshad 406 Christine Beeley 461 Kimberley Roy
348 Jodie Chesters 408 Tamiko Moore 463 Anthony Casson
349 Alan Harper 409 Mark Hollinrake 464 Kate Chambers
351 Charlie Thomas 411 Sharon W 465 Charlie Thomas
352 Katie Louise H 413 Leigha Scroggie 467 Janine Mason
355 Anthony Casson 415 Hannah Turner 468 Jamie Leach
356 Leigha Scroggie 416 Sharon W 470 Charlotte Riley
357 Asim Arshad 417 Mark Hollinrake 473 Kelly Thorneycroft
359 Wayne Jackson 418 Jamie Leach 474 Leigha Scroggie
361 Asim Arshad 422 Jamie Leach 475 Kelly Thorneycroft
362 Gemma Giriffiths 424 Charlie Thomas 478 Wayne Jackson
364 Angelena Mcevoy 425 Asim Arshad 479 Sharon W
365 Katie Louise H 428 Logan Mcmillan 481 Kate Chambers
367 Kimberley Roy 431 Hayley Sutcliffe 483 Jenny Ross
368 Kate Chambers 432 Angelena Mcevoy 484 Asim Arshad
370 Christine Beeley 433 Kelly Thorneycroft 488 Rachel Kershaw
372 Helen Sams 435 Anthony Casson 490 Sharon W
373 Katie Louise H 437 Steph W 491 Shaughna Murray
374 Natalie Greenlees 438 Wayne Jackson 492 Sharon W
376 Anthony Casson 439 Lynne Calland 494 Joanna Crawford
378 a™t Estelle Pritchard &t 440 Hayley Sutcliffe 496 Hayley Sutcliffe
381 Natasha Curtis 441 Jamie Leach 497 Steph W
384 Christopher Don 444 Nat Hollinrake 498 Anthony Casson
391 Jamie Leach 445 Asim Arshad 501 Sharon W
392 Helen Sams 446 Emma Taylor 504 Charlotte Riley
393 Diane Harrison 447 Alan Harper 507 Leigha Scroggie
396 Wayne Jackson 450 Elizabeth Mccahey 8Ys"a€ea-»i » 508 Joanna Crawford
397 Christine Beeley 451 Carl Hartley 510 Sharon W

Total: 682 « Draw: February 9, 2026 8:15 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 8
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Ticket No.

512
513
515
516
517
518
519
520
523
524
527
529
531
537
540
541
545
547
549
550
551
552
553
555
556
558
559
560
563
564
565
566

Total: 682

Name

Aimee Lloyd
Janine Mason
Jamie Leach
Janine Mason
Kate Chambers
Leigha Scroggie
Aimee Lloyd
Steph W
Joanna Crawford
Lindsey Wynn
Anthony Casson
Janine Mason
Joanna Crawford
Wayne Jackson
Hayley Sutcliffe
Janine Mason
Jenny Ross
Fay Mckenna
Charlie Thomas
Sharon W
Kate Hanley-ginger
Mark Leyton
Wayne Jackson
Gemma Harden
Sharon W
Sharon W
Jennifer Kennedy
Steph W
Helen Sams
Hayley Sutcliffe
Kylie Hagan
Sharon W

Draw: February 9, 2026 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

567
568
569
570
572
573
574
575
582
583
584
585
587
588
589
592
594
595
596
598
602
603
604
608
613
615
617
618
620
621
623
625

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Sharon W
Janine Mason
Alan Harper
Charlie Thomas
Deborah Casson
Jamie Leach
Kerry Walsh
Charlie Thomas
Anthony Casson
Janine Mason
Wayne Jackson
Kelly Thorneycroft
Leigha Scroggie
Hayley Sutcliffe
Sharon W
Jamie Leach
Sabrina Bullen
Katie Louise H
Hayley Sutcliffe
Sara Holland
Kimberley Roy
Sharon W
Angelena Mcevoy
Natalie Greenlees
Anthony Casson
Hayley Sutcliffe
Sharon W
Steph W
Brandon Hughes
Demi Rooney
Sutton Susan
Diana Reid

Ticket No.

627
628
630
631
633
635
637
639
641
642
644
647
649
650
652
653
654
656
657
659
660
663
664
667
668
672
673
674
675
676
677
681

Cash & Kisses — £500 End prize

Name

Asim Arshad
Shaughna Murray
Steph W
Katie Louise H
Hannah Turner
Charlie Thomas
Karen Acky
Angelena Mcevoy
Mark Leyton
Kimberley Roy
lain Hay
Siobhan Higgins
Christine Beeley
Steph W
Wayne Jackson
Holly Kendall
Sabrina Bullen
Annemarie Robinson
Jamie Leach
Asim Arshad
Steph W
Alan Harper
Sharon W
Mohammed Alim
Asim Arshad
Asim Arshad
Charlotte Broadhurst
Janine Mason
Demi Rooney
Jamie Leach
Joanna Crawford

Hannah Turner
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Ticket No.

682
684
685
687
690
692
693
697
698
699
700
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
711
712
713
714
716
720
725
726
728
732
733
735
737
740

Total: 682

Name

Kimberley Roy
Alan Harper
Alan Harper
Emma Clay

Katie Louise H

Sutton Susan
Alan Harper
Asim Arshad
Karen Acky

Siobhan Higgins
Holly Kendall
Daniella Wilkinson

Hannah Turner

Rick Spinks
Wayne Jackson
Sharon W
Asim Arshad
Leigha Scroggie
Anthony Casson
Paris Docherty
Sharon W
Anthony Casson
Natalie Greenlees
Natasha Curtis
Kate Hanley-ginger
Erin Ireland
Janine Mason
Natalie Greenlees
Yasreen Akhtar
Joanna Crawford
Jamie Leach

Mark Leyton

Draw: February 9, 2026 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

741
742
744
745
748
749
751
752
755
756
760
762
765
768
772
775
776
77
784
785
786
788
789
791
793
794
795
796
797
799
800
801

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Mark Leyton
Sutton Susan
Sharon W
Asim Arshad
Sharon W
Anthony Casson
Janine Mason
Logan Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan
Steph W
Asim Arshad
Joanna Crawford
Amy T
Sharon W
Kerry Walsh
Asim Arshad
Jamie Leach
Steph W
Jamie Leach
Wayne Jackson
Joanna Crawford
Sharon W
Sharon Baldwin
Hannah Turner
Wayne Jackson
Shaughna Murray
CazH
Sharon W
Steph W
Leigha Scroggie
Christine Beeley
Steph W

Ticket No.

803
804
807
811
813
815
817
819
824
826
827
828
831
832
835
836
838
839
840
844
845
846
848
849
850
852
853
855
856
857
858
862

Cash & Kisses — £500 End prize

Name

Hayley Sutcliffe
Steph W
Alan Harper
Hayley Sutcliffe
Jamie Leach
Hayley Sutcliffe
Shaughna Murray
Erin Ireland
Jolie Pierce
Carl Hartley
Alan Harper
Wayne Jackson
Charlotte Riley
Wayne Jackson
Demi Rooney
Karen Acky
Charlotte Riley
Sharon W
Wayne Jackson
Joanna Crawford
Joanna Crawford
Kelly Thorneycroft
Sharon W
Rick Spinks
Kelly Thorneycroft
Steph W
Joanna Crawford
Alan Harper
Demi Rooney
Siobhan Higgins
Jade Gosling
Mark Leyton

Page 5 of 8


https://www.facebook.com/pulsecompetitions

W‘F’ U IS E Cash & Kisses — £500 End prize

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
863 Logan Mcmillan 919 Sharon W 974 Asim Arshad
868 Joanna Crawford 920 Asim Arshad 975 Jamie Leach
869 Fay Mckenna 923 Asim Arshad 976 Jamie Leach
871 Sharon W 925 Joanna Crawford 977 Karen Acky
872 Asim Arshad 926 Mark Leyton 978 Wayne Jackson
875 Logan Mcmillan 931 Sharon W 980 Wayne Jackson
876 Siobhan Higgins 933 Jamie Leach 981 Asim Arshad
880 Asim Arshad 935 Charlotte Riley 983 Sharon W
882 Kelly Thorneycroft 937 Kelly Thorneycroft 984 Steph W
883 Nat Hollinrake 939 Sarah Davies 985 Sharon W
884 Charlie Thomas 940 Hayley Sutcliffe 986 Olivia Bell
885 Kelly Thorneycroft 943 Mark Leyton 988 Shaughna Murray
886 Sharon W 944 Jenny Ross 990 Alan Harper
887 Hayley Sutcliffe 945 Jamie Leach 991 Steph W
888 Sharon Baldwin 947 Mark Leyton 994 Asim Arshad
889 Janine Mason 948 Asim Arshad 995 Steph W
890 Mohammed Alim 949 Joanna Crawford 997 Claire Casey
891 Siobhan Higgins 950 Leigha Scroggie 998 Asim Arshad
895 Hannah Turner 951 Asim Arshad 1000 Erin Ireland
896 Maev Macvicar 952 Kelly Thorneycroft 1002 Joanna Crawford
897 Kerry Leatherdale 954 Kimberley Roy 1005 Diane Harrison
899 Charlie Thomas 957 Robert Reed 1006 Jamie Leach
900 Asim Arshad 960 Caz H 1009 Anthony Casson
901 Alan Harper 961 Charlotte Riley 1010 Joanna Crawford
904 Hannah Turner 962 Jamie Leach 1013 Caz H
906 Sharon W 963 Carl Hartley 1014 Sharon W
908 Sutton Susan 964 Demi Rooney 1015 Leigha Scroggie
909 Leighton Davies 966 Asim Arshad 1016 Asim Arshad
910 Sharon W 967 Billie-jo Greenwood 1017 Demi Rooney
912 Steph W 971 Sharon W 1018 Emma Taylor
913 Karen Acky 972 Jamie Leach 1019 Kelly Thorneycroft
914 Charlotte Broadhurst 973 Joanna Crawford 1020 Asim Arshad

Total: 682 « Draw: February 9, 2026 8:15 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 8
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Ticket No.

1021
1025
1027
1030
1032
1033
1035
1036
1037
1042
1043
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1067
1069
1070
1072

Total: 682

Name

Elizabeth Mccahey 8Y<"a€sa-»i,»

Alan Harper
Jamie Leach
Demi Rooney
Wayne Jackson
Aimee Lloyd
Kimberley Roy
Caz H
Kimberley Roy
Mohammed Alim
Sharon W
Wayne Jackson
Carl Hartley
Kimberley Roy
Asim Arshad
Asim Arshad
Demi Rooney
Sharon Baldwin
Logan Mcmillan
Erin Ireland
Sharon W
Charlotte Riley
Logan Mcmillan
Sarah Grimwood
Asim Arshad
Jennifer Kennedy
Jenny Ross
Kelly Thorneycroft
Kate Hanley-ginger
Leigha Scroggie
Karen Acky
Wayne Jackson

Draw: February 9, 2026 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

1073
1074
1075
1080
1083
1084
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1096
1097
1100
1102
1104
1107
1109
1110
1111
1112
1114
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1126
1128
1133

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Sharon W
Claire Casey
Asim Arshad

Kelly Thorneycroft
Rick Spinks
Melanie Suthers
Erin Ireland

Joanna Crawford

Annemarie Robinson

Mark Seager
Melanie Suthers
Hayley Sutcliffe

Mark Leyton

lain Hay

Kelly Kearney

Jenny Ross
Anthony Casson

Robert Reed
Leigh Hardman

Joanna Crawford
Sharon W

Asim Arshad
Charlie Thomas

Demi Rooney

Alan Harper

Alan Harper

Helen Sams

Steph W
Shaughna Murray
Wayne Jackson
Jodie Chesters
Asim Arshad

Ticket No.

1135
1137
1139
1140
1142
1144
1145
1146
1148
1151
1153
1155
1158
1159
1160
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1177
1178
1180
1181

Cash & Kisses — £500 End prize

Name

Anthony Casson
Jenny Ross
Kylie Hagan
Emma Taylor

Caz H

Siobhan Higgins

Joanna Crawford
Asim Arshad
Asim Arshad

Anthony Casson
Helen Sams

Wayne Jackson

Wayne Jackson

Siobhan Higgins
Jamie Leach

Kimberley Roy
Kimberley Roy
Brandon Hughes
Hannah Turner
Alan Harper
Mark Leyton

Shaughna Murray
Jamie Leach

Shaughna Murray
Asim Arshad
Asim Arshad

Steph W
Sharon W
Asim Arshad
Sharon Baldwin
Charlie Thomas
CazH
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COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name
1182 Hayley Sutcliffe
1183 Logan Mcmillan
1184 Mark Hollinrake
1185 Anthony Casson
1186 Charlie Thomas
1189 Leigha Scroggie
1191 Kylie Hagan
1192 Sharon W
1193 Kate Hanley-ginger
1196 Logan Mcmillan

Total: 682 « Draw: February 9, 2026 8:15 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 8 of 8
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